
I (D)          75% & Above
I                60% & Above
II               45% & Above

ELE
402

ELE
403

ELE
404

ELE
405

ELE
406

TOTAL
THEORY

ELE
407

ELE
408

ELE
409

TOTAL
PRACTICAL

ELE
410 401

TOTAL
SESSIONAL

GRAND
TOTAL

AGGR.
TOTAL

GRADE
Full Marks - Final / Ext. 80 80 80 80 80 40 40 40 60 30
Full Marks - Ter. / Int. 20 20 20 20 20 10 10 10 40 20
Subject Total 100 100 100 100 100 500 50 50 50 150 100 50 150 800 800

Pass Marks - Fin. Ext. 26 26 26 26 26 - - - - -
Pass Marks - Subject 40 40 40 40 40 200 20 20 20 60 50 25 75 335

20401080001
ABHAY KUMAR TIWARY

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

26
10

40(+4)

29
15
44

28
12
40

33
13
46

40
12
52

156
62
222

30
6
36

30
6
36

36
9

45

96
21
117

42
30
72

27
14
41

69
44
113

452 452 II [ 56.50 ] [UR]

20401080002
ABHAY KUMAR YADAV

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

30
14
44

48
16
64

33
19
52

53
17
70

38
13
51

202
79
281

36
7

43

32
9
41

38
10
48

106
26
132

51
35
86

26
14
40

77
49
126

539 539 I [ 67.38 ]

20401080003
ABHISHEK GOURAV

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

34
11
45

41
16
57

28
17
45

40
17
57

31
14
45

174
75

249

37
7

44

32
8

40

38
9
47

107
24
131

47
33
80

27
15
42

74
48
122

502 502 I [ 62.75 ]

20401080004
ADITYA KUMAR RANA

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

31
11
42

67
16
83

48
17
65

54
16
70

66
16
82

266
76

342

38
7

45

38
7

45

38
10
48

114
24
138

46
32
78

27
17
44

73
49
122

602 602 I (D) [ 75.25 ]

20401080005
ADITYA MUKHI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

32
9
41

33
16
49

36
16
52

51
15
66

58
16
74

210
72

282

36
7

43

31
8

39

36
9

45

103
24
127

48
33
81

26
16
42

74
49
123

532 532 I [ 66.50 ]

20401080006
AJAY KUMAR MAHTO

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

30
18
48

47
18
65

48
20
68

65
20
85

57
18
75

247
94
341

38
10
48

38
9
47

38
10
48

114
29
143

60
40
100

27
15
42

87
55
142

626 626 I (D) [ 78.25 ]

20401080007
AKASH KUMAR MAJHI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

38
14
52

53
17
70

47
20
67

61
18
79

50
17
67

249
86
335

37
7

44

37
8

45

36
10
46

110
25
135

48
33
81

27
16
43

75
49
124

594 594 I [ 74.25 ]

20401080008
AKASH MURMU

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

35
15
50

47
17
64

37
19
56

61
19
80

47
16
63

227
86
313

36
8

44

38
9
47

38
9
47

112
26
138

56
38
94

26
16
42

82
54
136

587 587 I [ 73.38 ]

20401080009
AMAN KUMAR

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

33
13
46

58
17
75

49
19
68

63
19
82

55
18
73

258
86

344

37
7

44

36
7

43

38
10
48

111
24
135

48
33
81

27
15
42

75
48
123

602 602 I (D) [ 75.25 ]

20401080010
AMAN KUMAR JHA

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

38
14
52

41
16
57

44
17
61

49
15
64

40
15
55

212
77

289

37
7

44

32
6
38

35
8

43

104
21

125

48
33
81

27
15
42

75
48
123

537 537 I [ 67.13 ]
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I (D)          75% & Above
I                60% & Above
II               45% & Above

ELE
402

ELE
403

ELE
404

ELE
405

ELE
406

TOTAL
THEORY

ELE
407

ELE
408

ELE
409

TOTAL
PRACTICAL

ELE
410 401

TOTAL
SESSIONAL

GRAND
TOTAL

AGGR.
TOTAL

GRADE
Full Marks - Final / Ext. 80 80 80 80 80 40 40 40 60 30
Full Marks - Ter. / Int. 20 20 20 20 20 10 10 10 40 20
Subject Total 100 100 100 100 100 500 50 50 50 150 100 50 150 800 800

Pass Marks - Fin. Ext. 26 26 26 26 26 - - - - -
Pass Marks - Subject 40 40 40 40 40 200 20 20 20 60 50 25 75 335

20401080011
ANISH KUMAR

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

-
10
10*

-
12
12*

-
16
16*

-
15
15*

-
14
14*

0
67
67

30
6
36

30
6
36

35
8

43

95
20
115

40
30
70

26
16
42

66
46
112

294 294 FAILED

20401080012
ANKIT KUMAR RAVI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

36
12
48

61
17
78

54
18
72

63
18
81

52
19
71

266
84
350

38
7

45

37
7

44

38
10
48

113
24
137

48
34
82

25
15
40

73
49
122

609 609 I (D) [ 76.13 ]

20401080013
ANKIT RAVI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

21*
11

32*

26
16
42

26
15
41

45
16
61

26
13

39*

144
71

215

36
8

44

32
8

40

36
9

45

104
25
129

48
34
82

25
16
41

73
50
123

467 467 PROMOTED

20401080015
ANSHUMAN SINGH

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

32
11
43

36
17
53

38
19
57

55
17
72

38
16
54

199
80
279

37
7

44

36
6

42

37
9

46

110
22
132

48
34
82

26
14
40

74
48
122

533 533 I [ 66.63 ]

20401080016
ARYAN MUNDA

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

26
10

40(+4)

36
14
50

28
15
43

56
14
70

36
15
51

182
68

254

37
6

43

32
7

39

36
9

45

105
22
127

42
30
72

25
15
40

67
45
112

493 493 I [ 61.63 ] [UR]

20401080017
ASHA MAITY

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

42
18
60

53
18
71

36
20
56

63
20
83

52
19
71

246
95
341

38
9
47

38
9
47

38
10
48

114
28
142

56
39
95

26
17
43

82
56
138

621 621 I (D) [ 77.63 ]

20401080018
CHANDAN KUMAR

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

32
8

40

40
15
55

27
14
41

37
15
52

31
15
46

167
67

234

37
7

44

34
7
41

35
8

43

106
22
128

47
33
80

25
16
41

72
49
121

483 483 I [ 60.38 ]

20401080019
DEBASISH MAHATO

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

26
10

40(+4)

35
14
49

29
14
43

42
15
57

27
15
42

159
68
231

37
7

44

34
7
41

37
8

45

108
22
130

47
33
80

25
16
41

72
49
121

482 482 I [ 60.25 ] [UR]

20401080020
DEEPAK SARDAR

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

9*
9

18*

38
13
51

14*
14

28*

38
14
52

28
15
43

127
65
192

37
7

44

32
7

39

35
8

43

104
22
126

45
32
77

27
16
43

72
48
120

438 438 PROMOTED

20401080021
DHANANJAY KUMAR

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

26
12

40(+2)

45
16
61

32
19
51

56
17
73

42
15
57

201
79

282

38
7

45

36
7

43

35
8

43

109
22
131

46
33
79

26
15
41

72
48
120

533 533 I [ 66.63 ] [UR]
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I (D)          75% & Above
I                60% & Above
II               45% & Above

ELE
402

ELE
403

ELE
404

ELE
405

ELE
406

TOTAL
THEORY

ELE
407

ELE
408

ELE
409

TOTAL
PRACTICAL

ELE
410 401

TOTAL
SESSIONAL

GRAND
TOTAL

AGGR.
TOTAL

GRADE
Full Marks - Final / Ext. 80 80 80 80 80 40 40 40 60 30
Full Marks - Ter. / Int. 20 20 20 20 20 10 10 10 40 20
Subject Total 100 100 100 100 100 500 50 50 50 150 100 50 150 800 800

Pass Marks - Fin. Ext. 26 26 26 26 26 - - - - -
Pass Marks - Subject 40 40 40 40 40 200 20 20 20 60 50 25 75 335

20401080022
DHANO HANSDAH

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

26
11

40(+3)

26
14
40

26
11

40(+3)

31
12
43

27
14
41

136
62

204

37
7

44

33
7

40

36
9

45

106
23
129

46
32
78

25
16
41

71
48
119

452 452 II [ 56.50 ] [UR]

20401080023
DURGESH KUMAR

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

26
12

40(+2)

45
14
59

33
18
51

42
15
57

39
16
55

185
75

262

37
7

44

33
7

40

36
8

44

106
22
128

40
30
70

24
15
39

64
45
109

499 499 I [ 62.38 ] [UR]

20401080024
IRABANTO PRADHAN

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

13*
14
27*

30
15
45

2*
14
16*

35
13
48

32
14
46

112
70
182

36
6

42

37
8

45

37
9

46

110
23
133

46
32
78

25
16
41

71
48
119

434 434 PROMOTED

20401080025
ISHWER MARDI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

26
11

40(+3)

47
14
61

26
14
40

52
16
68

38
16
54

189
71

263

36
7

43

33
7

40

35
8

43

104
22
126

46
32
78

26
15
41

72
47
119

508 508 I [ 63.50 ] [UR]

20401080026
KETAN BODRA

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

26
11

37*

29
13
42

13*
13

26*

32
15
47

26
11

37*

126
63
189

36
7

43

33
8
41

35
8

43

104
23
127

36
35
71

26
15
41

62
50
112

428 428 PROMOTED

20401080027
LUCKY AGARWAL

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

40
16
56

60
18
78

38
17
55

59
18
77

51
17
68

248
86

334

37
7

44

38
6

44

38
9
47

113
22
135

47
33
80

26
14
40

73
47
120

589 589 I [ 73.63 ]

20401080028
MD KHALID ANSARI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

47
14
61

51
17
68

34
18
52

50
14
64

38
15
53

220
78

298

37
8

45

36
9

45

37
8

45

110
25
135

56
38
94

25
14
39

81
52
133

566 566 I [ 70.75 ]

20401080029
MOHINI KACHHAP

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

33
13
46

46
16
62

26
19
45

43
17
60

34
14
48

182
79
261

36
7

43

34
8

42

38
9
47

108
24
132

50
35
85

26
16
42

76
51
127

520 520 I [ 65.00 ]

20401080030
MOHIT KUMAR SAHU

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

40
18
58

64
19
83

39
20
59

55
19
74

53
19
72

251
95

346

38
10
48

38
8

46

38
10
48

114
28
142

51
39
90

25
15
40

76
54
130

618 618 I (D) [ 77.25 ]

20401080031
PAPPU MAHAKUD

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

26
14
40

38
16
54

29
17
46

44
15
59

39
17
56

176
79

255

38
7

45

36
6

42

38
10
48

112
23
135

52
36
88

25
16
41

77
52
129

519 519 I [ 64.88 ]
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I (D)          75% & Above
I                60% & Above
II               45% & Above

ELE
402

ELE
403

ELE
404

ELE
405

ELE
406

TOTAL
THEORY

ELE
407

ELE
408

ELE
409

TOTAL
PRACTICAL

ELE
410 401

TOTAL
SESSIONAL

GRAND
TOTAL

AGGR.
TOTAL

GRADE
Full Marks - Final / Ext. 80 80 80 80 80 40 40 40 60 30
Full Marks - Ter. / Int. 20 20 20 20 20 10 10 10 40 20
Subject Total 100 100 100 100 100 500 50 50 50 150 100 50 150 800 800

Pass Marks - Fin. Ext. 26 26 26 26 26 - - - - -
Pass Marks - Subject 40 40 40 40 40 200 20 20 20 60 50 25 75 335

20401080032
PAWAN KUMAR

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

39
19
58

38
19
57

27
20
47

56
19
75

44
19
63

204
96
300

38
10
48

38
9
47

38
10
48

114
29
143

60
40
100

25
15
40

85
55
140

583 583 I [ 72.88 ]

20401080033
PAWAN RAJAK

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

40
13
53

55
17
72

30
17
47

52
19
71

53
17
70

230
83
313

38
7

45

37
6

43

35
8

43

110
21
131

46
33
79

26
15
41

72
48
120

564 564 I [ 70.50 ]

20401080034
PRADEEP KUMAR MAHATO

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

26
10

40(+4)

46
16
62

26
13

40(+1)

45
17
62

56
15
71

199
71

275

36
7

43

36
8

44

35
8

43

107
23
130

42
30
72

27
15
42

69
45
114

519 519 I [ 64.88 ] [UR]

20401080035
PRADEEP KUMAR PODDAR

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

26
11

40(+3)

50
18
68

26
17
43

42
19
61

40
16
56

184
81

268

37
7

44

33
7

40

38
9
47

108
23
131

46
32
78

26
16
42

72
48
120

519 519 I [ 64.88 ] [UR]

20401080036
PRATHAM MISHRA

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

26
12

40(+2)

37
15
52

26
16
42

44
17
61

49
15
64

182
75

259

37
8

45

34
9

43

38
9
47

109
26
135

46
33
79

27
17
44

73
50
123

517 517 I [ 64.63 ] [UR]

20401080037
PREMCHAND KUMAR

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

26
13

40(+1)

32
16
48

26
16
42

40
17
57

30
15
45

154
77

232

36
8

44

34
8

42

37
9

46

107
25
132

46
33
79

26
15
41

72
48
120

484 484 I [ 60.50 ] [UR]

20401080038
PRITI RANI MANDAL

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

30
16
46

51
19
70

37
20
57

52
19
71

52
19
71

222
93
315

38
10
48

38
9
47

38
10
48

114
29
143

58
39
97

25
16
41

83
55
138

596 600 I (D) [ 75.00 ] 
[RE-13 B]

20401080039
RADHESHYAM CHOUDHARY

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

26
9

40(+5)

36
17
53

27
16
43

36
16
52

27
17
44

152
75

232

38
6

44

34
7
41

38
10
48

110
23
133

44
32
76

26
16
42

70
48
118

483 483 I [ 60.38 ] [UR]

20401080040
RAHUL PANDEY

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

29
13
42

54
15
69

32
16
48

63
16
79

59
18
77

237
78
315

38
7

45

37
7

44

37
9

46

112
23
135

51
35
86

25
15
40

76
50
126

576 576 I [ 72.00 ]

20401080041
RAJA PRADHAN

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

34
10
44

50
13
63

26
18
44

50
15
65

54
11
65

214
67
281

37
7

44

36
7

43

35
8

43

108
22
130

45
32
77

25
15
40

70
47
117

528 528 I [ 66.00 ]
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I (D)          75% & Above
I                60% & Above
II               45% & Above

ELE
402

ELE
403

ELE
404

ELE
405

ELE
406

TOTAL
THEORY

ELE
407

ELE
408

ELE
409

TOTAL
PRACTICAL

ELE
410 401

TOTAL
SESSIONAL

GRAND
TOTAL

AGGR.
TOTAL

GRADE
Full Marks - Final / Ext. 80 80 80 80 80 40 40 40 60 30
Full Marks - Ter. / Int. 20 20 20 20 20 10 10 10 40 20
Subject Total 100 100 100 100 100 500 50 50 50 150 100 50 150 800 800

Pass Marks - Fin. Ext. 26 26 26 26 26 - - - - -
Pass Marks - Subject 40 40 40 40 40 200 20 20 20 60 50 25 75 335

20401080042
RAJNIKANT PANDEY

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

31
15
46

54
18
72

29
20
49

53
19
72

58
17
75

225
89
314

38
10
48

38
9
47

38
10
48

114
29
143

58
39
97

27
17
44

85
56
141

598 600 I (D) [ 75.00 ] 
[RE-13 B]

20401080043
RAM CHANDRA HANSDA

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

31
12
43

42
16
58

26
14
40

41
15
56

43
13
56

183
70

253

36
7

43

34
9

43

38
10
48

108
26
134

45
32
77

25
16
41

70
48
118

505 505 I [ 63.13 ]

20401080044
RAMLAL HEMBROM

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

26
9

40(+5)

57
17
74

41
14
55

43
17
60

53
14
67

220
71

296

36
7

43

34
8

42

38
10
48

108
25
133

47
33
80

26
15
41

73
48
121

550 550 I [ 68.75 ] [UR]

20401080045
RAMPRAVESH YADAV

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

7*
10
17*

26
14
40

11*
15

26*

26
13

39*

27
12

39*

97
64
161

36
7

43

36
6

42

35
8

43

107
21

128

42
30
72

27
16
43

69
46
115

404 404 FAILED

20401080046
RANJAN KUMAR THAKUR

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

15*
12

27*

11*
16

27*

6*
15
21*

28
15
43

26
15
41

86
73
159

36
8

44

34
8

42

38
8

46

108
24
132

48
34
82

25
15
40

73
49
122

413 413 PROMOTED

20401080047
SACHIN KUMAR

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

26
13

40(+1)

37
17
54

26
17
43

34
14
48

33
14
47

156
75

232

37
9

46

34
9

43

38
8

46

109
26
135

48
33
81

25
16
41

73
49
122

489 489 I [ 61.13 ] [UR]

20401080048
SACHIN MAHATO

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

30
15
45

49
13
62

26
17
43

39
16
55

46
16
62

190
77

267

37
8

45

36
9

45

38
10
48

111
27
138

50
34
84

25
15
40

75
49
124

529 529 I [ 66.13 ]

20401080049
SANDHYA MUNDA

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

38
17
55

56
19
75

36
19
55

53
18
71

70
19
89

253
92

345

38
9
47

38
9
47

38
10
48

114
28
142

58
39
97

24
16
40

82
55
137

624 624 I (D) [ 78.00 ]

20401080050
SANJIV KUMAR

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

28
13
41

40
15
55

39
14
53

36
14
50

51
14
65

194
70

264

36
6

42

34
7
41

38
10
48

108
23
131

45
32
77

26
14
40

71
46
117

512 512 I [ 64.00 ]

20401080051
SAURABH KUMAR

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

28
10

40(+2)

52
17
69

35
16
51

46
14
60

51
15
66

212
72

286

37
7

44

34
8

42

35
8

43

106
23
129

40
30
70

26
15
41

66
45
111

526 526 I [ 65.75 ] [UR]
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I (D)          75% & Above
I                60% & Above
II               45% & Above

ELE
402

ELE
403

ELE
404

ELE
405

ELE
406

TOTAL
THEORY

ELE
407

ELE
408

ELE
409

TOTAL
PRACTICAL

ELE
410 401

TOTAL
SESSIONAL

GRAND
TOTAL

AGGR.
TOTAL

GRADE
Full Marks - Final / Ext. 80 80 80 80 80 40 40 40 60 30
Full Marks - Ter. / Int. 20 20 20 20 20 10 10 10 40 20
Subject Total 100 100 100 100 100 500 50 50 50 150 100 50 150 800 800

Pass Marks - Fin. Ext. 26 26 26 26 26 - - - - -
Pass Marks - Subject 40 40 40 40 40 200 20 20 20 60 50 25 75 335

20401080052
SHAILESH KUMAR

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

34
11
45

45
17
62

43
19
62

51
15
66

59
16
75

232
78
310

38
9
47

38
7

45

38
9
47

114
25
139

43
32
75

26
15
41

69
47
116

565 565 I [ 70.63 ]

20401080053
SHEKHAR KUMAR GUPTA

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

30
12
42

51
14
65

48
15
63

64
15
79

65
17
82

258
73
331

36
6

42

37
7

44

38
8

46

111
21

132

47
33
80

25
14
39

72
47
119

582 582 I [ 72.75 ]

20401080054
SHIV MAHALI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

28
12
40

44
16
60

40
16
56

40
18
58

41
14
55

193
76

269

36
7

43

36
9

45

38
9
47

110
25
135

56
38
94

26
15
41

82
53
135

539 539 I [ 67.38 ]

20401080055
SHUBHAM KUMAR

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

27
12

40(+1)

46
17
63

43
15
58

43
15
58

50
17
67

209
76

286

36
8

44

34
9

43

37
8

45

107
25
132

48
34
82

25
15
40

73
49
122

540 540 I [ 67.50 ] [UR]

20401080056
SOURAV MAHATO

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

29
12
41

43
15
58

37
12
49

48
13
61

50
15
65

207
67

274

38
6

44

37
6

43

35
8

43

110
20
130

40
30
70

25
15
40

65
45
110

514 514 I [ 64.25 ]

20401080057
SUKHRAM PURTY 

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

26
10

40(+4)

39
13
52

29
12
41

35
12
47

38
14
52

167
61

232

38
7

45

33
7

40

34
7
41

105
21

126

42
30
72

25
15
40

67
45
112

470 470 II [ 58.75 ] [UR]

20401080058
SUMIT MUNDA

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

26(+4)
12

40(+2)

33
15
48

26
18
44

28
15
43

37
14
51

150
74

226

36
7

43

34
6

40

35
8

43

105
21

126

51
35
86

26
16
42

77
51

128
480 480 I [ 60.00 ] [UR]

20401080059
SUSHIL MANDI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

30
11
41

53
16
69

32
18
50

45
17
62

50
16
66

210
78

288

36
7

43

33
7

40

38
9
47

107
23
130

42
30
72

25
15
40

67
45
112

530 530 I [ 66.25 ]

20401080060
TARIQUE RAHI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

16*
12

28*

26
10

36*

17*
14
31*

27
18
45

26
7

33*

112
61
173

36
6

42

34
7
41

35
8

43

105
21

126

42
30
72

25
14
39

67
44
111

410 410 FAILED

20401080061
UTTAM KUMAR RAJWAR

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

28
10

40(+2)

44
16
60

38
16
54

41
17
58

52
15
67

203
74
279

36
7

43

33
7

40

36
9

45

105
23
128

46
32
78

25
15
40

71
47
118

525 525 I [ 65.63 ] [UR]
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I (D)          75% & Above
I                60% & Above
II               45% & Above

ELE
402

ELE
403

ELE
404

ELE
405

ELE
406

TOTAL
THEORY

ELE
407

ELE
408

ELE
409

TOTAL
PRACTICAL

ELE
410 401

TOTAL
SESSIONAL

GRAND
TOTAL

AGGR.
TOTAL

GRADE
Full Marks - Final / Ext. 80 80 80 80 80 40 40 40 60 30
Full Marks - Ter. / Int. 20 20 20 20 20 10 10 10 40 20
Subject Total 100 100 100 100 100 500 50 50 50 150 100 50 150 800 800

Pass Marks - Fin. Ext. 26 26 26 26 26 - - - - -
Pass Marks - Subject 40 40 40 40 40 200 20 20 20 60 50 25 75 335

20401080062
VAGISH KUMAR

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

29
16
45

50
17
67

42
19
61

33
14
47

48
15
63

202
81

283

37
9

46

33
9

42

38
10
48

108
28
136

56
38
94

27
17
44

83
55
138

557 557 I [ 69.63 ]

20401080063
VIJAY MAHATO

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

26
10

40(+4)

35
16
51

36
14
50

40
15
55

50
15
65

187
70
261

36
7

43

35
6
41

38
10
48

109
23
132

47
33
80

26
16
42

73
49
122

515 515 I [ 64.38 ] [UR]

20401080064
VIKASH KUMAR

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

44
13
57

62
16
78

53
16
69

50
15
65

64
17
81

273
77

350

36
7

43

38
9
47

36
9

45

110
25
135

47
32
79

25
15
40

72
47
119

604 604 I (D) [ 75.50 ]

20401080065
VIKASH KUMAR PANDAY

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

26
12

40(+2)

30
18
48

48
19
67

47
16
63

45
16
61

196
81

279

37
8

45

37
8

45

35
8

43

109
24
133

50
34
84

26
15
41

76
49
125

537 537 I [ 67.13 ] [UR]

20401080066
VIVEK KUMAR

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

38
18
56

67
19
86

49
20
69

54
19
73

64
19
83

272
95
367

38
10
48

38
9
47

35
8

43

111
27
138

60
40
100

26
15
41

86
55
141

646 646 I (D) [ 80.75 ]

20401085001
ANKIT KUMAR TIWARY

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

26
12

40(+2)

35
16
51

26(+6)
15
41

40
15
55

43
16
59

170
74

246

36
8

44

33
7

40

38
10
48

107
25
132

42
30
72

26
14
40

68
44
112

490 490 I [ 61.25 ] [UR]

20401085002
ASHISH KUMAR

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

34
18
52

37
18
55

36
20
56

30
20
50

43
16
59

180
92
272

38
10
48

36
9

45

38
10
48

112
29
141

60
40
100

26
17
43

86
57
143

556 556 I [ 69.50 ]

20401085003
RAVI KUMAR

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

28
18
46

51
18
69

46
18
64

40
19
59

52
15
67

217
88
305

38
10
48

38
7

45

38
8

46

114
25
139

60
40
100

27
16
43

87
56
143

587 587 I [ 73.38 ]

20401085004
SANJOG TAMANG 

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

42
16
58

59
18
77

50
18
68

49
19
68

55
19
74

255
90

345

38
10
48

38
9
47

38
9
47

114
28
142

58
39
97

26
15
41

84
54
138

625 625 I (D) [ 78.13 ]

20401085005
SUNDARAM KUMAR

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

33
14
47

42
14
56

41
15
56

37
15
52

41
15
56

194
73
267

38
7

45

33
7

40

38
10
48

109
24
133

46
32
78

25
16
41

71
48
119

519 519 I [ 64.88 ]
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